
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Start: 12/1/2025 12:00:00 AM, End: 12/31/2025 12:00:00 AM, Start: 12/1/2025 12:00:00 AM, End: 12/31/2025 12:00:00 AM

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Cormier RD P25-00570 Alteration Commercial Habitat for Humanity $2,000.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Alteration Commercial Elder Jones Inc $175,000.00

1088 Springhurst DR P25-00587 Alteration Commercial Twin Pillars Construction $1,689,000.00

2300 S Ashland AV P25-00588 Alteration Commercial Smet Construction Services $63,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,929,000.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1088 Springhurst DR P25-00587 Alteration Commercial Enterprise Electric $0.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Alteration Commercial Prime Service $0.00

670 Cormier RD P25-00570 Alteration Commercial Twins Electric Inc $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Cormier RD P25-00570 Alteration Commercial Paschke, Ryan $0.00

2883 S Oneida ST Unit 300 P25-00572 Plumbing Commercial Hockers Home Services $5,140.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Alteration Commercial D.R. Hansen Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $5,140.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1088 Springhurst DR P25-00587 Alteration Commercial Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Alteration Commercial Air Temperature Services $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Fence
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1354 Lucy LN P25-00575 Fence Custom Fence $5,000.00

3572 W Hank AV P25-00568 Fence $8,580.00

Fence Total: $13,580.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

670 Cormier RD P25-00570 Alteration Commercial $0.00

1088 Springhurst DR P25-00587 Alteration Commercial $0.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2750 Pioneer DR P25-00598 Alteration Residential Gevers, Matt $0.00

1370 Mesa DR Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00584 Electrical Residential Out of the Woodwork LLC $2,000.00

2739 Packerland DR Unit A P25-00593 Alteration Residential Master Electric Inc $0.00

2173 Kassner DR P25-00590 Electrical Service Spot Wamsley Electric $1,334.00

2222 Barberry LN P25-00591 Electrical Residential Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $6,958.00

2154 Early ST P25-00573 Alteration Residential Packerland Electric LLC $0.00

2330 Shady LN P25-00582 Plumbing Residential Pieper Power $0.00

1070 Bethany PL P25-00586 Solar Healy, Jim $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $10,292.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1070 Bethany PL P25-00586 Solar WB Solar Tech $26,000.00

1500 Skylark LN P25-00581 Alteration Residential Everdry Waterproofing $33,084.00

2154 Early ST P25-00573 Alteration Residential Van Rite Construction & Restoration $82,000.00

2077 S Ridge RD P25-00577 Alteration Residential The Handy Husband LLC $5,500.00

1192 Blue Ridge DR P25-00589 Alteration Residential Wirtz, Patrick $6,500.00

2679 Clive ST P25-00592 Alteration Residential AZ Wisco $25,000.00

2739 Packerland DR Unit A P25-00593 Alteration Residential Schuld Brothers Construction LLC $0.00

2750 Pioneer DR P25-00598 Alteration Residential Schubring, Tad $130,000.00
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Residential Alteration Total: $308,084.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2330 Shady LN P25-00582 Plumbing Residential Kohler Services $16,851.00

1671 View LN P25-00571 Plumbing Residential Tundraland $16,902.00

2262 Center ST P25-00578 Plumbing Residential Kohler Services $26,858.00

2154 Early ST P25-00573 Alteration Residential Reader Plumbing $0.00

2580 Babcock RD P25-00574 Plumbing Residential Pierner Builders $5,000.00

1325 Ponderosa AV P25-00596 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $5,988.00

1036 Peonies DR P25-00597 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $5,988.00

2750 Pioneer DR P25-00598 Alteration Residential Vanasten, Terry $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $77,587.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2262 Center ST P25-00578 Plumbing Residential Pieper Power $0.00

2154 Early ST P25-00573 Alteration Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Residential Service Spot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2837 Jean CT P25-00569 Electrical Service Spot Thomas Electric $1,130.00

Residential Service Spot Total: $1,130.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

821 Parkview RD P25-00579 Sewer Joe De Noble Sewer & Water $0.00

Sewer Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2770 S Ashland AV P25-00580 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $0.00

3500 Packerland DR Unit
WHOLECONDO

P25-00576 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

3500 Packerland DR Unit
WHOLECONDO

P25-00583 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00
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2476 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P25-00599 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $56,000.00

2701 S Oneida ST P25-00594 Sign Temporary $0.00

2351 Holmgren WY Unit 1 P25-00595 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Company (Wedelstadt, Kelsy) $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $56,000.00

Report Total $2,400,813.00
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Start: 12/1/2025 12:00:00 AM, End: 12/31/2025 12:00:00 AM, Start: 12/1/2025 12:00:00 AM, End: 12/31/2025 12:00:00 AM

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

670 Cormier RD P25-00570 Commercial Alteration Habitat for Humanity $241.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Commercial Alteration Elder Jones Inc $523.00

1088 Springhurst DR P25-00587 Commercial Alteration Twin Pillars Construction $1,289.00

2300 S Ashland AV P25-00588 Commercial Alteration Smet Construction Services $125.00

1088 Springhurst DR P25-00587 Commercial Electrical Enterprise Electric $645.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Commercial Electrical Prime Service $262.00

670 Cormier RD P25-00570 Commercial Electrical Twins Electric Inc $121.00

670 Cormier RD P25-00570 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Paschke, Ryan $121.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel D.R. Hansen Plumbing $262.00

1088 Springhurst DR P25-00587 Commercial Replacement HVAC Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $645.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Commercial Replacement HVAC Air Temperature Services $262.00

670 Cormier RD P25-00570 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

1088 Springhurst DR P25-00587 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P25-00585 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

$4,796.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $4,796.00
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Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1500 Skylark LN P25-00581 Residential Alteration Everdry Waterproofing $50.00

2154 Early ST P25-00573 Residential Alteration Van Rite Construction & Restoration $50.00

2077 S Ridge RD P25-00577 Residential Alteration The Handy Husband LLC $50.00

1192 Blue Ridge DR P25-00589 Residential Alteration Wirtz, Patrick $50.00

2679 Clive ST P25-00592 Residential Alteration AZ Wisco $50.00

2739 Packerland DR Unit A P25-00593 Residential Alteration Schuld Brothers Construction LLC $50.00

2750 Pioneer DR P25-00598 Residential Alteration Schubring, Tad $80.00

2750 Pioneer DR P25-00598 Residental Electrical Gevers, Matt $50.00

2739 Packerland DR Unit A P25-00593 Residental Electrical Master Electric Inc $50.00

2154 Early ST P25-00573 Residental Electrical Packerland Electric LLC $50.00

2154 Early ST P25-00573 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Reader Plumbing $50.00

2750 Pioneer DR P25-00598 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Vanasten, Terry $50.00

2154 Early ST P25-00573 Residential Replacement HVAC Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

$630.00

Alteration Residential Total: $630.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1370 Mesa DR Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00584 Residental Electrical Out of the Woodwork LLC $50.00

2222 Barberry LN P25-00591 Residental Electrical Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $50.00

$100.00

Electrical Residential Total: $100.00
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Electrical Service Spot

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2173 Kassner DR P25-00590 Residental Electrical Wamsley Electric $50.00

2837 Jean CT P25-00569 Residential Service Spot Thomas Electric $50.00

$100.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $100.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1354 Lucy LN P25-00575 Fence Custom Fence $50.00

3572 W Hank AV P25-00568 Fence $50.00

$100.00

Fence Total: $100.00

Plumbing Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2883 S Oneida ST Unit 300 P25-00572 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

$50.00

Plumbing Commercial Total: $50.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2330 Shady LN P25-00582 Residental Electrical Pieper Power $50.00

2330 Shady LN P25-00582 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Kohler Services $50.00

1671 View LN P25-00571 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Tundraland $50.00
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2262 Center ST P25-00578 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Kohler Services $50.00

2580 Babcock RD P25-00574 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Pierner Builders $50.00

1325 Ponderosa AV P25-00596 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

1036 Peonies DR P25-00597 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

2262 Center ST P25-00578 Residential Replacement HVAC Pieper Power $50.00

$400.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $400.00

Sewer

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

821 Parkview RD P25-00579 Sewer Joe De Noble Sewer & Water $30.00

$30.00

Sewer Total: $30.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2770 S Ashland AV P25-00580 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $92.57

3500 Packerland DR Unit WHOLECONDO P25-00576 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $58.51

3500 Packerland DR Unit WHOLECONDO P25-00583 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $100.00

2476 S Oneida ST Unit 105 P25-00599 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $58.00

2351 Holmgren WY Unit 1 P25-00595 Sign Permit Creative Sign Company (Wedelstadt, Kelsy) $40.00

$349.08

Sign Permanent Total: $349.08

Sign Temporary
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2701 S Oneida ST P25-00594 Sign Permit $30.00

$30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Solar

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1070 Bethany PL P25-00586 Residential Alteration WB Solar Tech $50.00

1070 Bethany PL P25-00586 Residental Electrical Healy, Jim $50.00

$100.00

Solar Total: $100.00

Report Total $6,685.08

Page 5 of 5


	Dec costs
	Dec fees

